La Lande St Siméon <> Ste Honorine la Chardonne <> Athis de I'Orne <> Flers

Lundi a
ALLER .
vendredi

La Lande St Siméon 07:40
Le Bourg
Ste Hor’|or|ne la Chardonne 07:48
La Ferté
Place de I'école 07:52
Athis Val de Rouvre ATHIS DE
L'ORNE 07:56
Gare scolaire (rue du Pont Cel)
AS 08:10
Gare scolaire
Lycée Jean Guéhenno 08:20
Navette 08:15
College Jean Monnet (Circuit F3)

Nemus

RETOUR

Flers
Gare scolaire

Lycée Jean Guéhenno

Athis Val de Rouvre ATHIS DE
L'ORNE
Les Clos

Le Buat

Gare scolaire (rue du Pont Cel)

Ste Honorine la Chardonne
Place de I'école

La Ferté

La Lande St Siméon
Le Bourg

Lundi-Mardi-Jeudi-Vendredi

17:15 18:10
17:20 18:15
17:28 18:23
17:31 18:26
17:35 18:30
17:39 18:34
17:43 18:38
17:48 18:44

Mercredi

13:15

13:20

13:28

13:31

13:35

13:39

13:43

13:48



